
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Date Event 

Monday 21 April  EASTER MONDAY – Public Holiday (No students at school)  

Tuesday 22 April  First Day of Term 2 
2026 Foundation Enrolments NOW OPEN  
Year 3/4 Camp – Day 1  

Wednesday 23 April  NO Breakfast Club 
Year 3/4 Camp – Day 2 
Yr 6 – Yr 7 Placement Information Pack 2025-26 (to Year 6 Families)  

Thursday 24 April  Year 3/4 Camp – Day 3 
School Review – Day 1  

Friday 25 April  ANZAC DAY – Public Holiday (No students at school)  
Whittlesea ANZAC Day March (Optional Event)  

Wednesday 30 April  NO Breakfast Club 
Student Parent Teacher Conferences: 11.00 am to 7.00 pm 

Thursday 1 May  School Tour (new enrolments) 5.30 pm – 6.30 pm  
Friday 2 May  Year 5 & 6 Interschool Sport  
Saturday 3rd May  Federal Election – WPS Gymnasium is a VOTING CENTRE  

Tuesday 6 May  School Review – Day 2 
Wednesday 7 May  Breakfast Club commences for Term 2:  8.00 am – 8.45 am 

School Review – Day 3  
Thursday 8 May  MOTHER’S DAY STALL  

Friday 9 May  Year 5 & 6 Interschool Sport  
Mother’s Day Breakfast (Muffins with Mum) / Mother’s Day Stall (catch-up)  
Yr 6 Parents/carers submit the Application for Yr 7 Placement 2026 to WPS 

Monday 12 May  F-2 Assembly (Gymnasium 9.00 am)  

Tuesday 13 May  Year 6 Hockey Gala Day (Selected students only) 
School Council Meeting  

Wednesday 14 May  Breakfast Club 8.00 am – 8.45 am 

Thursday 15 May  School Review – Day 4  
School Tour (new enrolments) 5.30 pm – 6.30 pm  

Friday 16 May  Year 5 & 6 Interschool Sport  
Education Support Day  

Monday 19 May  Yr 3- 6 Assembly (Gymnasium 9.00 am)  

Wednesday 21 May  Breakfast Club 8.00 am – 8.45 am 

Friday 23 May  Year 5 & 6 Interschool Sport  

Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May Reconciliation Week  

Tuesday 27 May  Whole School Athletics Day  

Wednesday 28 May  Breakfast Club 8.00 am – 8.45 am 
District Cross Country (qualified students only)  

Thursday 29 May  School Tour (new enrolments) 5.30 pm – 6.30 pm  

Thursday 30 May  Year 5 & 6 Interschool Sport  
 

Respect Your School   Do Your Best   Help Others Succeed 
 

Term 2, 2025 


